Parivvartan Transforming Lives



VIDDYA RAGOTRA

Parivvartan Transforming Lives Bharuwala Cantonment Dehradun, India 248001

17th November, 2021

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This Letter is to certify that **Chrislynn Rodrigues** from St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune has successfully completed her Internship Program of 4 weeks with Parivvartan Transforming Lives from 16th October, 2021 to 16th November, 2021. During this period she was found to be dedicated and completed given tasks in time and showed exemplary behaviour throughout.

I Recommend that she will be an asset to any organisation she works with

Sincerely,

Viddya Ragotra

CEO

Parivvartan Transforming Lives